Indique Partners With Jasmine Crow And Radio One Atlanta For "Heels & Hope"

April 4th (Atlanta) - Indique Hair confirms their participation in the "Heels & Hope" campaign alongside Jasmine Crow and Radio One Atlanta. "Heels & Hope" is a month long campaign that aims at helping women who are homeless, in domestic violence situations or are in recovery and getting back on their feet. Indique's Atlanta location, will serve as a drop off for all donated items. The location will be collecting purses, shoes, suits, and dresses which will culminate in a pampering experience for these women.

Indique's Drop-Off Location: 312 North Highland Avenue Northeast, Atlanta, GA 30307

For press inquiries or additional information about "Heels & Hope" email Vanessa Westbrook at press@Indique.com

About Indique Hair

With a winning combination of hair experts and stylists, and more than 25 years of industry experience, Indique Hair International provides 100 percent virgin human hair that is natural and of the highest quali- ty. With an impressive client base that consists of Lady Gaga, Kelly Rowland, Lala Vasquez, Gabrielle Union, Rihanna, Ciara, Taraji Henson, Brandy, Zendaya and more, Indique Hair's unique Indian virgin and natural human hair extensions are lustrous and tangle free.

Indique Hair is the only company that produces hair extensions at the source, with headquarters in India. Indique Hair has 18 freestanding boutiques in metro New York, Philadelphia, Atlanta, Chicago, Los An- geles, Dallas, Miami, Boston, Silver Spring, Angola, Johannesburg and more. www.indiquehair.com